STUDENT NAME

(PLEASE PRINT)
TECH FEE
**BAND FEE
**CHOIR FEE
P.E. SHIRT
P.E. SHORT
SCIENCE NOTEBOOK
***GRAPH COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK

OPTIONAL FEES

YEARBOOK

ASB CARD

PAY TO PARTICIPATE SPORTS FEE

SWEATSHIRT

$5.00

$15.00

$15.00

$7.50

$7.50

$1.50

$1.50

$25.00

$25.00

$35.00*

$25.00

This is most of the fees; however, there may be other fees that occur throughout the school year.
If there is a fee required the student will bring home paperwork advising of such fee.

*This fee is charged for each sport your child participates in.

**This fee is paid only if the student is enrolled in either band or choir.

***8h Grade Math and LAP Math

There are scholarships available.

Forms of payment accepted are: Cash, Check, Debit or Credit Card



