STUDENT NAME		
(PLEASE PRINT)		
TECH FEE	\$5.00	
**BAND FEE	\$15.00	
**CHOIR FEE	\$15.00	
P.E. SHIRT	\$ 7.50	
P.E. SHORT	\$ 7.50	
SCIENCE NOTEBOOK	\$1.50	
***GRAPH COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK	\$1.50	
OPTIONAL FEES		
YEARBOOK	\$25.00	
ASB CARD	\$25.00	
PAY TO PARTICIPATE SPORTS FEE	\$35.00*	
SWEATSHIRT	\$25.00	

This is most of the fees; however, there may be other fees that occur throughout the school year. If there is a fee required the student will bring home paperwork advising of such fee.

There are scholarships available.

Forms of payment accepted are: Cash, Check, Debit or Credit Card

^{*}This fee is charged for each sport your child participates in.

^{**}This fee is paid only if the student is enrolled in either band or choir.

^{***8&}lt;sup>th</sup> Grade Math and LAP Math